N

\)
DOWDING & PLUMMER Lid.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD RQOAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 8AP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121—-706-5771 FAX: 0121—-708—-1052
ITEM  PART No.  OTY. DESCRIFTIEN
1T 8113 1 BELT GUARD
Z  B1142/RE 1 EODY WQULDING
3 17X 1 TOP COVER
4 SEE TABLE 1 MOTOR ASSENELY
5 Ala47 1 MOTER PULLEY R¥Imm x 8
=] B1144 1 BASE CASTING
7 A'|E7E/F'LT|:| 1 WHEEL AXLE (UF'F'ER) Bomm
B AM4/PLTD 1  WHEEL AXLE (LOWER) 4Z0mm
9  SHEISES 4 WAVEY WASHER PLWA
10 SHI6762 1 PLASTK: CAP
11 AMEBA/BL 2 WHEEL 125
12 MeWsP 4 VB SPRING WASHER
13 MBXIZPPTT 4 M& x 12 TAPTITE SCREW
14 A1872 1 PULEY BOLT
15 MZ2QNH 1 M20 HALF NUT
18 A1934 4 PLASTE WHEEL CAP — HLACK
17 C1587 2 WHEEL ©174 RENFORCEO BLACK
18  MBXI258C 1 M6 x 125 SOCKET CAP HOLT
19 MBW 1 ME PLAN WASHER
0 A1768 1 MOTOR ALLAR STUD
21 A8 1 SPRNG #30 x 50
22 A1885 1 SPRNG RETAINER
23 A1373 7 PLAIN WASHER m30xpi2.5
24 A1B43 3 MOTOR STUD
25  SBIS5SD 1 SELOCK PIN 1/4" x 5/8°
@ 2& A2132 3 SPRNG p14 x 1B
7 MW 3 WASHER M8 PLAIN
-] MANSH 7 MB NUT — BNX
79 Al8B3 2 AXLE CLAVP
&) X sB;eze 1 DRIVE BELT — 34048
31 AYPIDZZ 1 DRIVE PULLEY ASSY
2 @ne4 1 RETANER NUT
@ 33 A18B2 1 RENFCRGING RING
34 M2OWSH 1 M20 SHAKEPROGF WASHER
»  MBXZBPPTT 4 M6 x 25 TAPTITE SCREW
3@ AYDIDOE 1 DRIVE PLATE ASSY
T MBX20TT 1 M8 x 20 TAPTITE SCREW
3@ Al 4 Suo
= A1944 2 ANCHOR PIN ['|ﬂIT1ITI) PLASTIC
4 AEX 2 SPRNG M7 x 25
41 Alg4a 2 FXING WASHER — #10mm
42 B1183 1 PAD RETANER
43 AYDIDUE 1 SKIRT ASSEMBLY
4 A1B42 1 PAD RETANER WASHER
45 c40a/F 1 DIFFUSER SEAL STRIP
MODEL DESCRIFTION HANDLE ASSY MOTOR ASSY 4@ MBXIZTT 4 M8 x 12 TAPTITE SCREW
VR-XLZ0 240N/50HZ /4POLE AYH1217 AYM2153 AL T R TIvQT BoSS
@ VASEHIZ1 A 220N/ 50HZ /4FOLE AYH1217 AYM2153 4 MBNSE = U8 BINX STIFF NUT
VABEXI2IA 27ON/SOHZ/4POLE VDE ~ AYH1223 AYMZ153 s ates $  1/2 FIING WASHER
VAGESFULTON  220V/SOHZ /4POLE AYH1217 AYMZ153 N e t Wener
@ WHEN ORDERING FLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIFTION
VR—XL20 EXCEL 20 DRIVE ASSY SUPER SP 220/240\/ RANGE

%M.TONKE 07/01/G3 11:51 PL286-4




